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WELLESLEY BAILEY TRADING LIMITED
COLFRA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
TIERNEY SCAFFOLDING LIMITED
CQUENT LIMITED
F.T.M. PLASTERING LIMITED
CALEB INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LUKE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
NEW ERA EQUITY RELEASE COMPANY 3 LIMITED
G & G HANLEY & CO LIMITED
M.D.M.S. LIMITED
MONASTEREVIN SCAFFOLDING LIMITED
ZEN SEA LIVING LIMITED
MURLOCK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
MAGUIRE'S CLUB LOUNGE LIMITED
JORYS CONTRACTOR SERVICES LIMITED
CITY LIFE HEALTH LIMITED
MARK MEEHAN PLASTERING LIMITED
INFORMATIC CONCEPTS LIMITED
AK PREMIER CONSULTANTS LIMITED
MÓB ASSOCIATES LIMITED
P.J. MCGRATH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SFE RESOURCES LIMITED
MH HEATING & PLUMBING LIMITED
LQVS LIMITED
WILDWOOD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
UNITED DATA HOLDINGS LIMITED
VALHALLA RETAIL LIMITED
KD & DI LIMITED
SEQUOIA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
MOUNTKENNEDY DEMESNE LIMITED
EUROPEAN & WORLDWIDE PROPERTIES LIMITED
BLACKSTICK CARPENTRY LIMITED
FRANK HACKETT BARBER SHOPS LIMITED
BOYLAN & KEHOE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
JASON GLEESON PLASTERING LIMITED
CIRKOVIC CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
HOLLAND HAULAGE LIMITED
BEACHVISTA LIMITED
FINTAN CONNOLLY LIMITED
ANSAR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
LOOSEHORSE LIMITED
IFG ASIA HOLDINGS LIMITED
SPURRIN LIMITED
ATEC TRAILERS (IRL) LIMITED
PUCK PICTURES LIMITED
MCR CLEANING LIMITED
MCR SECURITY LIMITED
KEHALL BRICK & BLOCKLAYING LIMITED
L BLOCK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
PAT KEOGH (LIMERICK) LIMITED
CRESCENT LEASING 1 LIMITED
CORPORATE CREDIT CONTROL LIMITED
CRESCENT LEASING 2 LIMITED
MAYFIELDS (CLAREMORRIS) PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
OKTOPS ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
TOPSPACE LIMITED
TRANSPERFECT TRANSLATIONS LIMITED
GOCA LIMITED
LIBERTY MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED
TIERNEY HEALTHCARE LIMITED
CAPSTONE INTELLIGENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
RATOATH HARPS ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL CLUB LIMITED
CRESCENT LEASING 3 LIMITED
LOGISTICS SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
POMWAY LIMITED
LILLYWAY LIMITED
MEDROSE LIMITED

MENBLUR LIMITED
RASGAN LIMITED
KENMARD LIMITED
SARADALE LIMITED
VALGREEN LIMITED
CRADEL LIMITED
SAMEX LIMITED
E & M CRASH REPAIRS LIMITED
SILKEN  MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
MDW AGRIC LIMITED
ADVANCED ACCESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CLANCY QUAY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FRANCE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
NEENAN BROS PLASTERING LIMITED
KNOW YOUR EXIT LIMITED
FORGE ROAD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
TOM MALONE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
MOUNT KENNEDY COMMERCIAL MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
BRENDAN O'BRIEN ENGINEERING LIMITED
GOODISON STONE & GRANITE SUPPLIES LIMITED
I. & C. CLOTHING LIMITED
D'ARCY SERVICE STATION LIMITED
GALAXY PILOT SERVICES LIMITED
JINNYS BAKERY LIMITED
DMT TRANSPORT LIMITED
WALLOFAME LIMITED
WINDERMERE X CMBS LIMITED
L'OUSTAOU LIMITED
DOLOMITI FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
TECAFIN IRISH PACIFIC TRADING LIMITED
GREFF GLOBAL REAL ESTATE FUND OF FUNDS PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY
SEIRBHISÍ AIRGEADAIS CEILTEACH TEORANTA
THE DALCASSIAN TRUST COMPANY LIMITED
PODIE PONK PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
NEMAK
HACKETTSTOWN PHARMACY LIMITED
INITIAL CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WILLOW LODGE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
THE HOUSE DOCTOR PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LIMITED
CARRFRANCO LIMITED
POOLEEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PYFORD INTERNATIONAL (IRELAND) PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
GPX ENGINEERING LIMITED
ARRAYSENSE LIMITED
TILINGWELL LIMITED
CLONGEEN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
BALASCA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SINALYTIC LIMITED
FUNDLOGIC PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
PERENNIAL INVESTMENT PARTNERS INVESTMENT FUNDS
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
UPAY SYSTEMS LIMITED
CATERZONE LIMITED
FIRST CLASS TAXIS LIMITED
BENNY CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED
BLUE SKY WIND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HARTSTONGE GATE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
ATLANTE FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
KB & SB MOTORS LIMITED
VANDERLUST LIMITED
GORTRAGH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
O'MILES & CO LIMITED
IMPALA TRUST FOUNDATION LIMITED
BARTEZAR LIMITED
NORTH WEST WELL DRILLING LIMITED
O'GORMAN HOMES LIMITED



Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

NEW COMPANIES REGISTERED BETWEEN 02-MAR-2007 AND 08-MAR-2007

4CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 09th March 2007

435805
435806

435807
435808
435809
435810
435811
435812
435813
435814
435815
435816
435817
435818
435819
435820
435821
435822
435823
435824
435825
435826
435827
435828
435829
435830
435831
435832
435833
435834
435835
435836
435837
435838
435839
435840
435841
435842
435843
435844
435845
435846
435847
435848
435849
435850
435851
435852
435853
435854
435855
435856
435857
435858
435859
435860
435861
435862
435863
435864
435865
435866
435867
435868
435869
435870
435871

435872
435873
435874
435875
435876
435877
435878
435879
435880
435881
435882
435883
435884
435885
435886
435887
435888
435889
435890
435891
435892
435893
435894
435895
435896
435897
435898
435899
435900
435901
435902
435903
435904
435905
435906
435907
435908
435909
435910
435911
435912
435913
435914
435915
435916
435917
435918
435919
435920
435921
435922
435923
435924
435925
435926
435927
435928
435929
435930
435931
435932
435933
435934
435935
435936
435937
435938
435939

06/03/2007
06/03/2007

06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
06/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007

07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007
07/03/2007

EVIL GAMES LIMITED
KILLUCAN VILLAGE GREEN MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
KEANE AND KEANE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CPM SERVICES AND REPAIRS LIMITED
BELLBRIDGE CARAVAN PARK LIMITED
CARROWGUBBADAGH MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
DENNANY REIDY ASSOCIATES LIMITED
CHORD ENNIS INTERNATIONAL MUSIC FESTIVAL LIMITED
PM4SIGHT (CONSULTING ENGINEERS ) LIMITED
SLUGGARA FARMS LIMITED
SPILA COMPANY LIMITED
T M JAMES LIMITED
TEACH & BAILE LIMITED
OLYMPIC OPTIONS TRADING LIMITED
BRIDGEFORM LIMITED
S.D.S.I. LIMITED
SEAMUS ORR ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
KBR FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT LIMITED
GORTMORE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
HYDE STREET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
MOTTRAM FAMILY TRUST COMPANY ONE LIMITED
NORTH CLARE AVIATION LIMITED
LORCAN NASH ENTERPRISE LIMITED
CK IRONWORKS LIMITED
M&R RYAN LIMITED
MURRAYWALSH LIMITED
DANIAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
JACKCIARA LIMITED
SPRINGHILL FARM CARPENTRY LIMITED
CARRAGHER COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
JOB CONSULTING LIMITED
PLATINUM ELECTRONICS
D MOTOR PARTS SHOP LIMITED
AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO. 3 LIMITED
AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO. 4 LIMITED
DENNEHY O'GORMAN LIMITED
CARRICK FASHIONS LIMITED
GLOBAL MORTGAGES DIRECT LIMITED
TRICON CONTRACTORS LIMITED
N.T. CONNECT LIMITED
ACCUMULATOR RECYCLING LIMITED
SLAINTE OFF-LICENCE LIMITED
LAKE CONTRACT CLEANING (KILKENNY) LIMITED
COMPLETE LIGHTING ATHLONE LIMITED
BANNATYNE LIMITED
MOYTIN CONSULTING LIMITED
TRANSMED LOGISTICS LIMITED
JOHN ROWNEY LIMITED
CRAZY  STYLE LIMITED
PATRICK MC NULTY LIMITED
JMJ CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
MAYO ENGINEERING ASSOCIATION LIMITED
13 BEDFORD ROW MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HZZ WHISDOM LIMITED
OC ICE LIMITED
TRULY KITCHEN LIMITED
THE OFFICE RELOCATION COMPANY LIMITED
IRISH DEVELOPMENT MISSION IN AFRICA (I.D.M.A)
THE NORTHWEST TUTORIAL CENTRE LIMITED
PROCARE PHARMACY LIMITED
PATOLI PROPERTIES LIMITED
UNIQUE APPLICATION SERVICES LIMITED
FORWARD THINKING DRIVING LIMITED
BEGA  MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LACUNAE AIRCRAFT LEASING LIMITED
MURDOL LIMITED
TANAD LIMITED

DANELOR LIMITED
AVI KIRAN SONS LIMITED
GLASLOUGH FILLING LIMITED
HOLISTIC BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ECONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS LIMITED
T.M.J.K. LIMITED
GORMAN GROUNDWORKS & LANDSCAPING LIMITED
PAREO LIMITED
LANSELIUS CONTRACTOR SERVICES LIMITED
ONESTAGE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
ROYAL ELITE VACATIONS LIMITED
LIGHT UP ELECTRICAL LIMITED
GORTNAGLEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SIRA RESTAURANTS LIMITED
FIRST CHOICE DENTAL LAB LIMITED
ZENZA LIMITED
CONNEMARA LODGE LIMITED
KCF ANALYTICAL LIMITED
CON MC GARRY CARPENTRY LIMITED
PEARSETEC  LIMITED
MADE IN CHINA LIMITED
DE HERITAGE NOMINEES LIMITED
ANASTASIA BOUTIQUE LIMITED
PEOPLE DYNAMICS LIMITED
KEA LEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
ICON SECURITY INSTALLATION SERVICES LIMITED
JAMES MCMAHON BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
MBM COMMUNICATIONS (EUROPE) LIMITED
SIMPLYFREIGHT LIMITED
WOODLANDS DEBT RECOVERY SERVICES LIMITED
MALCOLM MARTIN HAULAGE LIMITED
TC CARPENTRY LIMITED
DAWELFAN LIMITED
PERICLES SHIPPING LIMITED
COPSEHILL INVESTMENTS II (IRELAND) LIMITED
COPSEHILL INVESTMENTS IV (IRELAND) LIMITED
COPSEHILL INVESTMENTS V (IRELAND) LIMITED
LOVING QUALITY KITCHENS LIMITED
CASTLEROSS ESTATES (MANAGEMENT) COMPANY LIMITED
PREMIERSTONETHROWERS LIMITED
D & H WINES LIMITED
JAMES LYNCH & BRIAN MAGEE LIMITED
VAUGHAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED
ANGEL ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
DTE MANUFACTURING LIMITED
CRONDEV LIMITED
JKB BUILDERS LIMITED
WOODTECH INDUSTRIES LIMITED
NORTH WEST ALCOHOL FORUM LIMITED
CASTLEBAR PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
GALWAY WILLIAMSTOWN MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GLEANN AN PHREACAN TEORANTA
BALTIC PROPERTY NETWORK LIMITED
CONSTITUTION AIRCRAFT LEASING (IRELAND) 3 LIMITED
COMPUWARE IRELAND LIMITED
MATAVE LIMITED
MENOSO LIMITED
CONLENGAR LIMITED
BODYSMART LIMITED
INNOVATIVE POLYMER COMPOUNDS LIMITED
FITZPATRICK CATERING LIMITED
COMPLETE FINISHES LIMITED
MAGUIRE ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
CROWNWEST LIMITED
KEALEY OKC GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CULMULLIN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PATTCAUL HOMES LIMITED
BEAT CLOTHING LIMITED
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ENDSON LIMITED
A & M GILLILAND CONTRACTS LIMITED
FINCAD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FINCAD EUROPE LIMITED
TYNAN MEATS LIMITED
PASSA RELLA ENGINEERING LIMITED
POWERCUTS ENERGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
KNAPTON LANE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
JUNABERRY LIMITED
KAIA LIMITED
COASTAL ZONE SERVICES LIMITED
LAMBAY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CONNAUGHT STREET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
ACORN MONTESSORI & CRECHE LIMITED
HUNT MARKETING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BALLYDUFF MUINTIR NA TIRE COMMUNITY SERVICES
LIMITED
SPRINGMOUNT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY SOLUTIONS IRELAND LIMITED
O.S.D. AIR SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CAHERCORMICK HOLDINGS LIMITED
MARTIN TIMMINS LIMITED
FRESH FILM LIMITED
NPOWER MORTGAGE & FINANCIAL ADVISORS LIMITED
GALLIA COMMERCIAL LIMITED
MENARD LIMITED
PANOLA LIMITED
BRENHAM ENTERPRISES LIMITED
STOCKTON COMMERCIAL LIMITED
AURORA ENERGY (ECOFUELS) LIMITED
CDL BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
CDL LOSS ADJUSTERS LIMITED
MOBILES IN THE SUN LIMITED
THULLA HILL HOLDINGS LIMITED
AVOCA CAPITAL PROPERTY LIMITED
THE HALF DOOR BAR & RESTAURANT LIMITED
M&P CURTIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BLUECARROTT LIMITED
GARRURAGH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
WESTPORT SHOPPING CENTRE MANAGEMENT COMANY
LIMITED
MENLACK PROPERTIES LIMITED
CARNFYAN MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
WINETAVERN PUBLIC HOUSE LIMITED
CASTLE EDUCATION ASSOCIATION LIMITED
AURATECH LIMITED
EAMONN O'CONNELL HAULAGE LIMITED
B W QUILLE SURVEYORS LIMITED
MCENERYS PARK LIMITED
REDBIRD PROPERTY AND MAINTENANCE LIMITED
J.M.H. SPORTS ENGINEERING LIMITED
MARKETING MATTERS LIMITED
LARRY FARRELL UPVC LIMITED
TRADE SETTLEMENT EUROPE LIMITED
DMGH ENTERPRISES LIMITED
RITAVILLE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HANLEY CLOTHING (WATERFORD) LIMITED
NORTHSIDE TOWN CENTRE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY (1)
LIMITED
CASTLETROY RETIREMENT VILLAGE (OPERATIONS) LIMITED
CORNADOUGH FARMING SERVICES LIMITED
KELKAV LIMITED
KATDAY LIMITED
AIDAN WOODS SERVICES LIMITED
HEGARTY N6 CONCESSION
CELTIC GOWNS LIMITED
FIONA WOODS LIMITED
PASS GROUNDWORKS LIMITED

COMPLETE STONE WORKS LIMITED
B L SPICER F.C.A. LIMITED
GOLD SOLUTIONS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
DCC TECHNICAL CONSULTING LIMITED
PURE CORK PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
GEOTHERMAL DRILLING LIMITED
EUGENE ENNIS ELECTRICAL AND COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED
BOSCOLO HOLDINGS
MORITZ TRADING LIMITED
SHANNON VENDING LIMITED
OMCL THE COURTYARD LIMITED
MICHAEL HIGGINS BRICKLAYING CONTRACTOR LIMITED
BARROCKSTOWN FARMS LIMITED
GREEN HAUS ENERGY LIMITED
HORIZON OFFICE INTERIORS LIMITED
MCDONNELL'S PIER BAR LIMITED
THERMOSPAS LIMITED
URBAN GREEN PROPERTIES LIMITED
MCBRIDE ENGINEERING LIMITED
EBRDIRECT LIMITED
SKEEHIL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
COLISTOWN RECYCLING LIMITED
GROVE SECURITY LIMITED
SOUTHERN TRUCK RECYCLING COMPANY LIMITED
PRISTINE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
KINSALE COMMUNITY PLAYSCHOOL LIMITED
PATENTWISE LIMITED
DIOMED BLOODSTOCK LTD.
PAT MCGOVERN (SURVEYING) LIMITED
STRATA STONES LIMITED
REGAL COURT CHINESE TAKEAWAY LIMITED
LONGITUDE FUNDING I
C C HALL LIMITED
TRUCK CONNECTION LIMITED
ROCKTOWN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
EDWARD COTTER PARTNERSHIP (CORK) LIMITED
KEARNEY BROTHERS (KILL ST. ANNE'S) LIMITED
FRATELLI COSULICH IRELAND LIMITED
LKI BLOODSTOCK LIMITED
ONTIC - IT LIMITED
DUNBAR CUISINE LIMITED
G.D.M. NATURAL STONE LIMITED
J & M MC GEEHAN LIMITED
MILLMOUNT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CMS CARE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
HICKEY'S FIREPLACES & STOVES  CENTRE LIMITED
KAELAIM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SHEVLINS COMPLETE HOUSE FINISH LIMITED
GLENCOMB MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
AHEAD PRECAST LIMITED
TOM FREYNE PLUMBING LIMITED
BRIDGEFOOT ADMINISTRATION LIMITED
PROSPERITY TV LIMITED
GEMBA ENGINEERING LIMITED
NOWCAR LIMITED
STRATEGIC SALES OUTSOURCING LIMITED
MAXIM CREATIVE GROUP LIMITED
MARBLETON INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MAMMOTH PROPERTIES LIMITED
MAYOWORTH LIMITED
ONE WORLD PROPERTY PROMOTIONS LIMITED
PIZZAGATE LIMITED
FOX & HUGHES LIMITED
CRANNOG BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
HALLYS BAR LIMITED


